Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leoni Jones - (869832) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Time
1:08.04
1:08.35
1:08.52
1:09.25
1:09.43
1:09.47
1:09.47
1:09.50
1:09.65
1:09.77
1:10.03
1:10.39
1:11.13
1:11.13
1:11.39
1:11.45
1:11.63
1:11.95
1:11.95
1:12.18
1:12.45
1:13.40
1:13.65
1:13.86
1:14.73

1:14.76

4.4 N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
534
530
514
510
509
509
508

474
474
469
468
464
458
458
454
449
431
427
423
409
408

Round

m I I I I I I T I T I I I I I I

m m I

I I T I I I

Date
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Meet

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Glasgow International Swim Meet

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships
N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

N & D 2018 Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
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Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
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1.10.01 o9y n £O/UD/ 1D ADAINEN MEYIulAl UHATPIVNISHIPS £U 10 Srigtigiu DU SLUGALUI
1:17.26 370 H 16/01/16  City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:22.11 308 H 27/02/16  Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:28.52 246 H 05/07/15  City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:12.45 449 H 02/07/22  City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3
1:09.43 510 H 02/04/22  City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:09.50 508 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:09.25 514 H 22/01/22  City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:09.47 509 H 24/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Bo Stockton 1
1:08.04 542 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1
1:08.52 530 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:09.47 509 H 11/01/20  City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.63 464 H 06/07/19 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3
1:09.65 505 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1
1:10.03 497 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1
1:08.35 534 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh 1
1:12.18 454 H 27/01/19  Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1
1:13.86 423 H 30/06/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3
1:09.77 502 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Bo Stockton 1
1:10.39 489 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley 1
1:11.95 458 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.95 458 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.13 474 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.13 474 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.39 469 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:11.45 468 F 15/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1
1:13.65 427 H 15/04/17  City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Bo Stockton 1
1:14.76 408 F 25/02/17  Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:13.40 431 H 25/02/17  Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:14.73 409 H 21/01/17  City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:15.31 399 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1
1:22.11 308 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:17.26 370 H 16/01/16  City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1
1:28.52 246 H 05/07/15  City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland 3
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